\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: 16

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

28236: CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR C - CB GAVA VERMELL 91 - 56
36247: CB GUINARDO ESCOLA RAMON | CAJAL - C.B.COLL BLANC =
UE SANT ANDREU GROC

21-12-2025 16:00
21-12-2025 18:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

UE SANT ANDREU GROC

CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR C

CB GUINARDO ESCOLA RAMON | CAJAL
C.B.COLL BLANC

CB GAVA VERMELL
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576 256
433 423
361 295
365 440
291 612
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